
AGORA TAVERNA
DINNER MENU

APPETIZERS
HUMMUS chickpeas, tahini & garlic 

TZATZIKI Greek yogurt, cucumber & garlic  

OLIVES & FETA CHEESE                                             

GRAPE LEAVES stuffed with rice, dill & mint  

SPINACH PIE leeks, feta cheese and phyllo 

SAGANAKI CHEESE sheep & cow milk                                        

GREEK SAUSAGE (beef, pork & lamb)

LIMA BEANS  in light fresh tomato sauce          

FRIED CALAMARI lightly breaded  

AGORA CHIPS  paper thin zucchini & tzatziki

GRILLED CALAMARI olive oil &  lemon

GRILLED SHRIMP olive oil &  lemon

GRILLED OCTOPUS onion, dill & capers     

CRAB CAKE jumbo lump crabmeat and  peppers                          

GREEK SPREADS 
( tzatziki, ktipiti, tarama & eggplant )

11.95

11.95

11.95

12.95

15.95

15.95

16.95

16.95

18.95

18.95 

20.95

21.95

27.95

26.95

19.95

SALADS 
PRASINI  SALAD 
romaine hearts, scallions, dill, feta cheese and olives  

GREEK SALAD
tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, onion, feta cheese and olives
 

VILLAGE SALAD 
lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, onion, feta and olives
                   
          

14.95

16.95

15.95

20% gratuity will be added to parties of 5 or more
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

YOUR SPECIAL OCCASION !
Book your private or semi private events with us.

Our space is ideal for hosting holiday parties, corporate events, birthday, baby showers or graduations 
Visit the website for our Party Menus
    WWW. AGORA-TAVERNA.COM

                             

ENTREES
(Served with lemon potatoes and vegetable of the day)

BRONZINO 
( Greece ) grilled,  fish, lean white, mild and sweet 
ROYAL DORADO 
( Greece ) grilled,  fish, very delicate, full flavor
FRIED FILET OF SOLE 
bread crumbs, tartar sauce and lemon
SALMON FILET 
( Atlantic ) grilled, olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill
 

GRILLED CALAMARI 
olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill         
SHRIMP 
grilled, olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill                         
CRAB CAKE 
jumbo lump crabmeat, peppers and basil aioli 

CHICKEN BREAST                                                                            
grilled,  olive oil, garlic, thyme and rosemary

BEEF & LAMB KEBAB
 mixed minced beef and lamb, tzatziki sauce

MOUSSAKA
layers of eggplant, potato, meat sauce and béchamel 

LAMB CHOPS                                                
grilled,  olive oil, lemon and oregano

SKIRT STEAK   
grilled, garlic, thyme and rosemary 

GRILLED OCTOPUS 
onion, dill & capers

M/P

M/P

28.95

31.95

30.95

31.95

37.95

26.95

29.95

29.95

M/P

M/P

38.95

39.95

35.95

M/P

 PASTA
SEAFOOD PASTA 
spaghetti, shrimp, calamari, mussels white wine garlic sauce
SHRIMP SANTORINI
spaghetti, in a light fresh tomato ouzo sauce
LOBSTER PASTA
 spaghetti, in a light fresh tomato ouzo sauce 


