AGORA TAVERNA DINNER MENU

ENTDEEC

ADDETTTEDS

APPETIZERS		ENTREES	
HUMMUS chickpeas, tahini & garlic	11.95	(Served with lemon potatoes and vegetable of the	-
TZATZIKI Greek yogurt, cucumber & garlic	11.95	BRONZINO (Greece) grilled, fish, lean white, mild and sweet	M/P
OLIVES & FETA CHEESE	11.95	ROYAL DORADO (Greece) grilled, fish, very delicate, full flavor	M/P
GRAPE LEAVES stuffed with rice, dill & mint	12.95	FRIED FILET OF SOLE	28.95
SPINACH PIE leeks, feta cheese and phyllo	15.95	bread crumbs, tartar sauce and lemon SALMON FILET	
SAGANAKI CHEESE sheep & cow milk	15.95	(Atlantic) grilled, olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill	31.95
GREEK SAUSAGE (beef, pork & lamb)	16.95	GRILLED CALAMARI	30.95
LIMA BEANS in light fresh tomato sauce	16.95	olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill SHRIMP	31.95
FRIED CALAMARI lightly breaded	18.95	grilled, olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill	31.33
AGORA CHIPS paper thin zucchini & tzatziki	18.95	CRAB CAKE jumbo lump crabmeat, peppers and basil aioli	37.95
GRILLED CALAMARI olive oil & lemon	20.95	CHICKEN BREAST	26.95
GRILLED SHRIMP olive oil & lemon	21.95	grilled, olive oil, garlic, thyme and rosemary	
GRILLED OCTOPUS onion, dill & capers	27.95	BEEF & LAMB KEBAB mixed minced beef and lamb, tzatziki sauce	29.95
CRAB CAKE jumbo lump crabmeat and peppers	26.95	MOUSSAKA	29.95
GREEK SPREADS (tzatziki, ktipiti, tarama & eggplant)	19.95	layers of eggplant, potato, meat sauce and béchame LAMB CHOPS grilled, olive oil, lemon and oregano	! M/P
		SKIRT STEAK (PRIME) grilled, garlic, thyme and rosemary	M/P
SALADS		GRILLED OCTOPUS onion, dill & capers	38.95
PRASINI SALAD romaine hearts, scallions, dill, feta cheese and olives	14.95	PASTA	
GREEK SALAD tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, onion, feta cheese an	16.95 ad olives	SEAFOOD PASTA spaghetti, shrimp, calamari, mussels white wine garlic SHRIMP SANTORINI	
VILLAGE SALAD	15.95	spaghetti, in a light fresh tomato ouzo sauce LOBSTER PASTA	35.95
lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, onion, feta a	nd olives	spaghetti, in a light fresh tomato ouzo sauce	M/P

YOUR SPECIAL OCCASION!

Book your private or semi private events with us.

Our space is ideal for hosting holiday parties, corporate events, birthday, baby showers or graduations

Visit the website for our Party Menus

WWW.AGORA-TAVERNA.COM

20% gratuity will be added to parties of 5 or more

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.